August 4, 2025 -
August 10, 2025

August 2025 September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday, August 4

ith New Hire Orientation (Room

[[]4:30pm - 5:00pm Commissioners with Linda Stanley court hearing
(Courthouse) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, August 5

DS:OOam - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Admin Room 208) -

BOCC Calendarf®

[[110:00am - 11:00am BOCC Special Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC
Calendar

]:I1:00pm - 3:00pm DA Budget Discussion (Pathfinder Park Classroom,
6655 State Highway 115, Florence, CO 81226) - BOCC Calendar

U

DS:OOpm - 7:00pm National Night Out (Pathfinder) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, August 6

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

U

D4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, August 7

[ 18:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 211)

O

[[]9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

=

Ll
o

Friday, August 8 Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10
DZ:OOpm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands - BOCC Calendar<
BOCC Calendar 8/4/2025 8:06 AM



August 11, 2025 -
August 17, 2025

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 12 3 456
3456789 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 1516 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday, August 11

.10:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with One Fremont (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

[111:30am - 1:00pm Mid-Year Goal Review and Update (TBD)

Tuesday, August 12
[[l9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

.1:30pm - 4:00pm Commissioners with Sheriff (Room 207 at 615
Macon Ave) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, August 13

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

U

[[111:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar ™

pm Kevin out

Thursday, August 14

O
O
O

.5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours &

Friday, August 15

Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17

BOCC Calendar

8/4/2025 8:06 AM



